doane hall PHARMACY
OPENS TODAY

Doane Hall Pharmacy, Yonge at Wellington 8t., Aurora,

fa now in business,

low prices on health needs, cosmetics, photography supplies,

gtationery, party and gift 1tems.
vou the idea,
dav, 865 days a vear.

And so are you,. Doane Hall has extra

The hargains below giva
Doane Hall will offer values like these every
Plus low prices on drugs and pre-

THE LIBERAL. Richmond Hill, Ontarin, Thursdav, Aug. 21. 1963

It's an efficient store, ton, Shopping cartzs and twin
check-out counters make shopping quick and eagy for you.
Lots of parking, delivery service, and lengthy store hours
(9 am. to 10 p.m. weekdays; 9 am. to 6 p.m, Saturday;
noon to 6 p.m. Sundays) make it convenient.

geriptions, too. S i e rea A c | doane Nl momsacs Opening week is a good time to try Doane Hall. We've got
Eﬂfwl a' g et ALy | s free gifts, treats for the children and heautiful bargains,
Doane Hall Pharmacy will save you money in sivle. il G| b o — Plug, a store that's worth seeing just for itself, In other
French Provineial architecture, wide hroadloomed aisles % P i . : G 4 .
. e SR e words, when it comes to stereotvped stores and high prices
and elegant decor make saving money on drugs and health -"hh"“"'*m—m,,,,“____ / — We have the cure.

needs a double pleasure, JEie ot (

Funny, you don't look like a discount store
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Size 60’s (*Sug. List 98c¢)

KODACHROME II Shide Film 20 exposure
size 126 or 35 mm. (*Sug. List §4.75)

COLGATE Toolh Paste Family Size
(*Sug. List §1.15)

RAPID SHAVE King Size, Regular,
Mint or Lime (*Sug. List $1.25)

MODESS Feminine Napkins 48's
(*Sug. List $1.97)

ALKA-SELTZER 25's
(*Sug. List 83¢)

SUDDEN BEAUTY HAIR SPRAY 16 oz
Regular, Super-Hold or Unscented

WILKINSON Stainlese Sword Blades 53's

FLUSHARBYE Disposahle Diapers 48's
Medium or Toddler

NIVEA Skin Cream 4.1 oz,
(*Sug. List $1.49)

WOODBURY SHAMPOO Lge. 15 oz. Size
(*Sug. List $1.89)

F.D.S. Feminine Deodorant Spray
(*Sug. List $1.75)

EUROPEAN NATURALS Hair
Colouring (*Sug. List 32.50)

JERGEN'S HAND LOTION with free
pump 10.5 oz. (*Sug. List 31.39)

BRYLCREAM Hair Dressing King Size
(*Sug. List £81.19)

ENO Fruit Salis Large Size
(*Sug. List $1.29)

MACLEANS Tooth Paste Family Size,
Regular or Mint (*Sug. List $1.25)

PERFUMED BATH SALTS 4 Fragrances
2 Ib. Bag

NOTE : *Sug.

Tzt -

44¢

$3.79
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88/
99/
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99¢
39/

$2.09

89¢
99~

$1.24
$1.99

99/
89+
89+
89¢
44¢

A S.A. Headache Tablets 100°s 5 Grain

SECRET Spray Deodorant 5 oz,
(*Sug. List §1.29)

('REST Tooth Paste Family Size, Regular 79¢

or Mint (*Sug. List §1.25)

Plastic BABY PANTS Small, Medinm,
Large or Extra-lLarge

BAYER Aspirin 5 Grain 100's
(*Sug. List 99¢)

BENYLIN Cough Syrup 4 oz.
(*Sug. List §1.20)

250 SHEET LINED 3 Ring Refill

) TIP SWABS 90's
(*Sug. List AY9c)

SMILES'N CHUCKLES Miniature
Chocolates 2 oz, 8 pes. (Sug. List 30¢)

NOXZEMA Skin Cream f oz,
(*Sug. List $1.25)

PERSONNA Siainless Blades 5's
With 2 Free Blades

VITALIS HAIR Dressing Gel,
Clear Out Special. Was $1.09

PHILLIPS Milk of Magnesia Tahlels
100°s (*Sug. List 93c)

AGAROI T.axative Large Size 16 oz.
(*Sug. List $1.45)

V.0 5 SHAMPOOD Large 15 oz, S1ze
(*Sug. List $2.29)

KLEENEX BOUTIQUE Toilet Tissue
or Facial Tis=sue

NOVAHISTEX DECONGESTANT
Tableis 12's

PARTY TIME Cocktail Mixes
(*Sug. List 99¢)

HAI KARATE Afier Shave Lotlion 4 oz.

(*Sug. List $1.75)

Manufacturers” suggesied retail price

is HOW'S THIS FOR OPENERS?

14¢
117¢

5/88¢
37¢
11¢
17¢
39/
1/
177
44

Balloons and suckers

for the children

Cosmetic samples

~— Wwhile they last —

Our departments

DRUGS & PRESCRIPTIONS
COSMETICS

(Staffed by a full-time ecoametitian)
HEALTH & BEAUTY AIDS
STATIONERY & SCHOOL SUPPLIES
GIFT BOUTIQUE
CARD & CANDLE SHOPPE
PHOTO DEPARTMENT
TOYS & GAMES
HOUSEHOLD NEEDS
BABY NEEDS

89+ doane hall PHARMACY
877 8 YONGE ST. N. at WELLINGTON, AURORA

How much can we save you today?

9 a.m. fo 10 p.m, Monday fo Friday
9 a.m. io  p.m. Saturday

12 p.m. to 6 p.m. Sunday

727-31




